
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

74 
43 
10 
41 
49 

9 
82 
38 

Name 

Ty Henriksen 
Rasmus Adelbøg 
Milanie villanueva 
Piet Christiansen 
Jil Christiansen 
Naya Hole 
Poul Luca Bove 
Jayden Gabs Tirsgaard 

Class 

Mikro/DM Micro 

Mikro 

Mini GP 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Best Tm 

1:52.868 
2:08.955 
2:17.344 
2:19.802 
2:21.878 
2:27.568 
2:45.179 
2:46.976 

Diff 

16.087 
24.476 
26.934 
29.010 
34.700 
52.311 
54.108 

Best Speed 

42,421 
37,129 
34,861 
34,248 
33,747 
32,446 
28,987 
28,675 

In Lap 

5 
2 
4 
4 
3 
4 
2 
4 

Status 

Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Addl2 

Adelbøg Racing 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 03-07-2016 11:50:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens Mini RR 
Sunday 

Green/Micro - 1130-1150 

Qualifying started at 11:30:02 

Vojens 1,330 km 

03-07-2016 11:30 


